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MadWave Challenge 2024
Tartu, 12. - 14.4.2024

Event 12 Men, 200m Breaststroke Open
13.04.2024 - 11:35 Results
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

2010 and younger

1. REBANE, Mark 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:51.16 394 37.38 44.27 45.00 44.51
2. GRIGORJEV, Artjom 10 Spordiklubi Garant 2:52.27 386 39.36 44.41 45.60 42.90
3. ALTEBERG, Andrei 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:52.69 383 39.18 43.82 45.43 44.26
4. SIILIVASK, Richard 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:53.10 380 34.98 43.46 47.61 47.05
5. KUZIN, Deniel 11 Maardu Ujumisklubi 2:57.68 352 40.19 45.17 47.12 45.20
6. SULGIN, Konstantin 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:59.77 340 39.38 45.16 47.15 48.08
7. SKOLNOI, Albert 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 3:01.91 328 40.76 45.86 47.47 47.82
8. ROHTLA, Robert 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 3:05.45 309 42.06 47.74 49.13 46.52
9. IDNURM, Simon 11 Keila Swimclub 3:07.79 298 41.73 47.70 50.73 47.63

10. KOROLJOV, Luka 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 3:09.66 289 43.69 47.43 49.68 48.86
11. SKOLOZHABSKYY, Nikita 10 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi3:10.58 285 41.09 49.83 50.55 49.11
12. MIKSON, Robin 10 Keila Swimclub 3:12.44 277 43.77 49.55 50.55 48.57
13. JELIN, Timur 11 Spordiklubi Garant 3:14.38 269 44.91 50.80 49.29 49.38
14. NOORMETS, Gert 11 Spordiklubi Fortuna 3:16.42 260 42.57 50.53 52.46 50.86
15. KLIIMAN, Karl Marten 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:16.43 260 45.99 51.00 50.67 48.77
16. LIIVAMAE, Karl 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:16.66 259 47.98 50.37 49.76 48.55
17. KOLUVERE, D. 11 TOPi Ujumisklubi 3:22.58 237 42.67 50.49 55.90 53.52
18. REPPO, Lennart 11 Yess 3:23.47 234 47.45 52.10 54.76 49.16
19. KISLITSON, Matvei 12 Spordiklubi Garant 3:24.03 232 46.72 52.85 53.19 51.27
20. MAESEPP, Maru 11 Yess 3:24.07 232 42.84 53.32 54.80 53.11
21. RUSSAK, Jaramir 12 Spordiklubi Garant 3:24.17 232 45.14 52.05 53.71 53.27

YOB 2008 - 2009

1. HRJASTSJOV, Ilja 09 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:27.08 620 32.60 38.11 38.36 38.01
2. PARTEL, Martin 08 Spordiklubi Garant 2:28.42 604 33.10 37.45 38.63 39.24
3. AROLD, Marten Erik 09 Paide Ujumisklubi 2:37.87 502 34.08 39.83 42.37 41.59
4. JOGILA, Marten-Mattias 08 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:37.97 501 35.24 40.39 41.20 41.14
5. LOBANS, Deniss 09 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN 2:42.28 462 36.85 41.97 42.80 40.66
6. KARTAKOV, Edgard 09 Spordiklubi Garant 2:44.73 441 36.51 44.30 43.55 40.37
7. SUHAROV, Rudolf 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:46.08 431 38.41 42.73 43.18 41.76
8. NAIRISMAGI, Sigmar 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 2:47.60 419 36.17 44.28 44.96 42.19
9. KLUMPER, Matti 08 Eku 2:48.98 409 38.58 43.11 45.39 41.90

10. HALVIN, Andreas 08 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:52.56 384 37.69 43.27 44.90 46.70
11. MALITSKI, Erik 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:53.47 378 39.72 45.23 45.49 43.03
12. BINERTS, Bruno 09 Siguldas Sporta skola 2:58.67 346 39.04 44.54 47.85 47.24
13. SOON, Mikk 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:59.60 341 42.24 46.02 46.31 45.03
14. KEBA, Kaur 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 3:02.45 325 38.94 46.60 49.16 47.75
15. HAHKONEN, Jaroslav 09 Race Club 3:03.49 319 39.12 46.45 50.34 47.58
16. SAAGPAKK, Sass-Johann09 Parnu Spordikool 3:07.38 300 40.91 49.10 50.02 47.35
17. REBANE, Eldor 08 Jarveotsa Gumnaasiumi Spordiklubi3:11.00 283 42.61 49.73 51.12 47.54
18. TIPP, Ken-Eron 08 Parnu Spordikool 3:26.10 225 43.23 53.15 55.95 53.77
19. OPALEVS, Tomass 08 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN 3:32.47 205 45.36 54.48 56.67 55.96

DSQ BELSTEIN, Platon 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 2:56.58 39.90 45.24 46.67 44.77
19 - II.7.1 More than one butterfly kick prior to first breaststroke kick after the turn

Open

1. GRITSOK, Alan 03 Spordiklubi Garant 2:20.93 705 32.20 35.68 36.84 36.21
2. NOPPONEN, Jorven 05 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool2:22.24 686 32.42 36.38 36.47 36.97
3. ZABOTIN, Allan 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:26.62 626 33.07 37.19 38.72 37.64
4. HRJASTSJOV, Ilja 09 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:27.08 620 32.60 38.11 38.36 38.01
5. KUDRJAVCEVS, Pavels 03 Rezeknes BJSS 2:27.59 614 32.85 37.09 39.01 38.64
6. SKOLNOI, Artur 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:28.08 608 33.64 38.03 38.43 37.98
7. PARTEL, Martin 08 Spordiklubi Garant 2:28.42 604 33.10 37.45 38.63 39.24
8. TULTS, Carlos 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:29.72 588 34.64 38.85 39.14 37.09
9. KOPPEN, Joonas 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:33.84 542 35.12 38.87 40.21 39.64
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MadWave Challenge 2024
Tartu, 12. - 14.4.2024

Event 12, Men, 200m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

10. TIIDUS, Jueri Robin 07 Orca Swim Club 2:36.71 513 36.20 40.10 41.24 39.17
11. SAULEP, Silver 06 Parnu Spordikool 2:37.05 510 35.58 40.47 40.75 40.25
12. AROLD, Marten Erik 09 Paide Ujumisklubi 2:37.87 502 34.08 39.83 42.37 41.59

GRINBERGS, Ralfs 05 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN 2:37.87 502 35.39 41.16 42.31 39.01
14. JOGILA, Marten-Mattias 08 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:37.97 501 35.24 40.39 41.20 41.14
15. SAZONOVS, Mihails 06 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN 2:38.40 497 35.79 41.40 42.88 38.33
16. VANARI, Kaur 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 2:39.83 483 36.09 41.39 41.96 40.39
17. LOBANS, Deniss 09 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN 2:42.28 462 36.85 41.97 42.80 40.66
18. KARTAKOV, Edgard 09 Spordiklubi Garant 2:44.73 441 36.51 44.30 43.55 40.37
19. TOIVONEN, Miika 07 Race Club 2:44.80 441 36.90 42.05 43.08 42.77
20. SUHAROV, Rudolf 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:46.08 431 38.41 42.73 43.18 41.76
21. NAIRISMAGI, Sigmar 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 2:47.60 419 36.17 44.28 44.96 42.19
22. KLUMPER, Matti 08 Eku 2:48.98 409 38.58 43.11 45.39 41.90
23. REBANE, Mark 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:51.16 394 37.38 44.27 45.00 44.51
24. GRIGORJEV, Artjom 10 Spordiklubi Garant 2:52.27 386 39.36 44.41 45.60 42.90
25. HALVIN, Andreas 08 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:52.56 384 37.69 43.27 44.90 46.70
26. ALTEBERG, Andrei 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:52.69 383 39.18 43.82 45.43 44.26
27. SIILIVASK, Richard 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:53.10 380 34.98 43.46 47.61 47.05
28. MALITSKI, Erik 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:53.47 378 39.72 45.23 45.49 43.03
29. KOLOSSOV, Matfei 07 Parnu Spordikool 2:55.11 367 39.64 44.17 46.67 44.63
30. KUZIN, Deniel 11 Maardu Ujumisklubi 2:57.68 352 40.19 45.17 47.12 45.20
31. BINERTS, Bruno 09 Siguldas Sporta skola 2:58.67 346 39.04 44.54 47.85 47.24
32. SOON, Mikk 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:59.60 341 42.24 46.02 46.31 45.03
33. SULGIN, Konstantin 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:59.77 340 39.38 45.16 47.15 48.08
34. SKOLNOI, Albert 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 3:01.91 328 40.76 45.86 47.47 47.82
35. KEBA, Kaur 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 3:02.45 325 38.94 46.60 49.16 47.75
36. HAHKONEN, Jaroslav 09 Race Club 3:03.49 319 39.12 46.45 50.34 47.58
37. ROHTLA, Robert 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 3:05.45 309 42.06 47.74 49.13 46.52
38. SAAGPAKK, Sass-Johann09 Parnu Spordikool 3:07.38 300 40.91 49.10 50.02 47.35
39. IDNURM, Simon 11 Keila Swimclub 3:07.79 298 41.73 47.70 50.73 47.63
40. KOROLJOV, Luka 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 3:09.66 289 43.69 47.43 49.68 48.86
41. SKOLOZHABSKYY, Nikita 10 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi3:10.58 285 41.09 49.83 50.55 49.11
42. REBANE, Eldor 08 Jarveotsa Gumnaasiumi Spordiklubi3:11.00 283 42.61 49.73 51.12 47.54
43. MIKSON, Robin 10 Keila Swimclub 3:12.44 277 43.77 49.55 50.55 48.57
44. JELIN, Timur 11 Spordiklubi Garant 3:14.38 269 44.91 50.80 49.29 49.38
45. NOORMETS, Gert 11 Spordiklubi Fortuna 3:16.42 260 42.57 50.53 52.46 50.86
46. KLIIMAN, Karl Marten 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:16.43 260 45.99 51.00 50.67 48.77
47. LIIVAMAE, Karl 14 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:16.66 259 47.98 50.37 49.76 48.55
48. KOLUVERE, D. 11 TOPi Ujumisklubi 3:22.58 237 42.67 50.49 55.90 53.52
49. REPPO, Lennart 11 Yess 3:23.47 234 47.45 52.10 54.76 49.16
50. KISLITSON, Matvei 12 Spordiklubi Garant 3:24.03 232 46.72 52.85 53.19 51.27
51. MAESEPP, Maru 11 Yess 3:24.07 232 42.84 53.32 54.80 53.11
52. RUSSAK, Jaramir 12 Spordiklubi Garant 3:24.17 232 45.14 52.05 53.71 53.27
53. TIPP, Ken-Eron 08 Parnu Spordikool 3:26.10 225 43.23 53.15 55.95 53.77
54. OPALEVS, Tomass 08 RBJSS Ridzene-DSN 3:32.47 205 45.36 54.48 56.67 55.96

DSQ BELSTEIN, Platon 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 2:56.58 39.90 45.24 46.67 44.77
19 - II.7.1 More than one butterfly kick prior to first breaststroke kick after the turn


